BRANCH: SURAT 
BORROWER: KIRANBHAI 
LALAJIBHAI CHEKHALIYA 

For Rs: 810388/~ 
(Rupees Eight Lac 

Ten Thousand Three 

Residency Sai Darshan Soc. 
Cannal Road Kadodara Surat 0 0 
Surat 394211 Surat Surat Gujarat 

Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) 
EMD: Rs. 25000/{Rupees Twenty 

Five Thousand Only) 
Last date of EMD CO-BORROWER: NAYANABEN Hundred Eighty 

KIRANBHAI CHEKHALIYA Eight Only) Deposit:23-12-2025 
1. The Auction is conducted as per the further Terms and Conditions of the Bid document and as per the procedure set out therein. 
Bidders may visit to the Web Portal: